Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SD103AWS-E3-08 - DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 350MA SOD323
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division
SD103AWS-E3-08SD103AWS-E3-08

(1) Valid provided that electrodes are kept at ambient temperature
PARTS TABLE
PART ORDERING CODE INTERNAL
CONSTRUCTION TYPE MARKING REMARKS
SD103AWS
SD103AWS-E3-08 or SD103AWS-E3-18
Single diode S6
Tape and reel
SD103AWS-HE3-08 or SD103AWS-HE3-18
SD103BWS
SD103BWS-E3-08 or SD103BWS-E3-18
Single diode S7
SD103BWS-HE3-08 or SD103BWS-HE3-18
SD103CWS
SD103CWS-E3-08 or SD103CWS-E3-18
Single diode S8
SD103CWS-HE3-08 or SD103CWS-HE3-18
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION PART SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Repetitive peak reverse voltage
SD103AWS VRRM 40 V
SD103BWS VRRM 30 V
SD103CWS VRRM 20 V
Forward continuous current (1) IF 350 mA
Power dissipation (1) Ptot 200 mW
Single cycle surge 10 μs square wave IFS;M 2 A
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)